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 TIME TABLE  
B.Com III YEAR   2023 - 24 

WEEK- END CUM  CONTACT CLASSES   
 

S.No. Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

 
1.00 to 

1.30 
pm 

 
1.30  pm  to 3.30 

pm 
 

 
3.30 pm to 

5.30 pm 
 

1 15-10-2023 Sunday Paper - II Paper – I 

L 
 
 

U 
 
 

N 
 
 

C 
 
 

H 
 

Paper – III Paper - IV 

2 29-10-2023 Sunday Paper – V Paper – VI Paer – VII Paper - I 

3 05-11-2023 Sunday Paper - II Paper – III Paper – IV Paper - V 

4 11-11-2023 Sec.Saturday Paper – VI Paper – VII Paper – I Paper - III 

5 18-11-2023 Saturday Paper – II Paper – IV Paper – V Paper - VI 

6 19-11-2023 Sunday Paper  - II Paper – VII Sci.&Civ. Sci.&Civ. 

7 25-11-2023 Saturday Paper – IV Paper – V Paper – VI Paper - VII 

8 26-11-2023 Sunday Paper – II Paper - I Paper – III Paper - IV 

9 02-12-2023 Saturday Paper – V Paper – VI Paper – VII Paper - I 

10 03-12-2023 Sunday Paper – II Paper - III Paper – IV Paper - V 

11 09-12-2023 Sec.Saturday Paper – VI Paper - VII Paper – V Paper - VI 

12 10-12-2023 Sunday Paper – II Paper – I Paper – III Paper - IV 

13 16-12-2023 Saturday Paper – V Paper – VI Paper – VII Paper - VI 

14 17-12-2023 Sunday Paper - II Paper – I Paper – III Paper - IV 

15 23-12-2023 Saturday Paper – V Paper – VII Paper – I Paper - III 

16 24-12-2023 Sunday Paper - II Paer – IV Paper – I Paper - III 

17 30-12-2023 Saturday Paper – VII Paper – I Paper – III Paper - IV 

18 31-12-2023 Sunday Paper – II Paper – V Paper – VI Paper - VII 

 

 
B.Com III YEAR 
 
 

Paper – I Business Laws (BL)   - Ms. Srilaxmi 
Paper – II Income Tax & Auditing (IT&A)  - Prof. Indrakanti  Sekhar  
Paper – III Cost & Management Accounting  (CMA) - Dr. P. Srinivas Reddy 
Paper – IV Business Communication &  
                 Report Writing (BC&RW)  - Dr. Kasturi Srinivas 
Paper – V Small Enterprise Management (SEM) - Dr. Sunkasala Jhansi Rani 
Paper – VI Corporate Accounting (CA)  - Mr. A. Chandra Sekhar 
Paper – VII Advanced Management & Accounting - Dr. K. Srinivas  

 
               Science &  Civilization   -    

  
 
 

DIRECTOR 
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TIME TABLE 
   B.A.  III YEAR      
 WEEKEND CUM CONTACT CLASSES 2023-24 

 

 
S.No. 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
9.00 am  to  
11.00 am 

 
11.00 am to 1.00 

pm 

 
1.00 to 
1.30 pm 

 
1.30  pm  to 

3.30 pm 

 
3.30 pm to 

5.30 pm 
1 15-10-2023 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV  

 
 
 
 

L 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

U  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

N 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

H 
 
 
 
 

Psychology – III Psychology – IV 

2 29-10-2023 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV Psychology – III Psychology – IV 

3 05-11-2023 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

4 11-11-2023 Sec.Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

5 18-11-2023 Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Psychology – III Psychology – IV 

6 19-11-2023 Sunday Pol. Science - III Pol.  Science - IV ScI. & CIV. ScI. & CIV. 

7 25-11-2023 Saturday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

8 26-11-2023 Sunday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV Psychology – III Psychology – IV 

9 02-12-2023 Saturday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV Psychology – III Psychology – IV 

10 03-12-2023 Sunday History - III History – IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

11 09-12-2023 Sec.Saturday History - III History – IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

12 10-12-2023 Sunday History - III History – IV Psychology – III Psychology – IV 

13 16-12-2023 Saturday Sociology – III Sociology - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

14 17-12-2023 Sunday Sociology – III Sociology - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

15 23-12-2023 Saturday Sociology – III Sociology - IV Psychology – III Psychology – IV 

16 24-12-2023 Sunday English ML – III English ML - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

17 30-12-2023 Saturday English ML – III English ML - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

18 31-12-2023 Sunday English ML – III English ML - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

19 06-01-2024 Saturday Geography - III Geography - IV Psychology – III Psychology – IV 

20 07-01-2024 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV Psychology – III Psychology – IV 

21 13-01-2024 Saturday Geography - III Geography - IV Psychology – III Psychology – IV 

22 20-01-2024 Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV History - III History – IV 

23 21-01-2024 Sunday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV History - III History – IV 

24 27-01-2024 Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol.  Science - IV History - III History – IV 

25 28-01-2024 Sunday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV Sociology – III Sociology - IV 

26 03-02-2024 Saturday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV Sociology – III Sociology - IV 

27 04-02-2024 Sunday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV Sociology – III Sociology - IV 

28 10-02-2024 Saturday English ML – III English ML - IV Geography - III Geography - IV 

29 11-02-2024 Sunday English ML – III English ML - IV Geography - III Geography - IV 

30 17-02-2024 Saturday English ML – III English ML - IV Geography - III Geography - IV 

31 18-02-2024 Sunday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

32 24-02-2024 Saturday  Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

33 25-02-2024 Sunday  Pol. Science - III Pol.  Science - IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

34 02-03-2024 Saturday  History - III History – IV Sociology – III Sociology - IV 

35 03-03-2024 Sunday  History - III History – IV Sociology – III Sociology - IV 

36 09-03-2024 Saturday  History - III History – IV Sociology – III Sociology - IV 

37 10-03-2024 Sunday  English ML – III English ML - IV Geography - III Geography - IV 
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S.No. 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
9.00 am  to  
11.00 am 

 
11.00 am to 1.00 

pm 

 
1.00 to 
1.30 pm 

 
1.30  pm  to 

3.30 pm 

 
3.30 pm to 

5.30 pm 
38 16-03-2023 Saturday  English ML – III English ML - IV Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV 

39 17-03-2023 Sunday  English ML – III English ML - IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

40 23-03-2023 Saturday  Sociology – III Sociology - IV English ML – III English ML - IV 

41 24-03-2023 Sunday History - III History - IV --- --- 

 
B.A. III Year 
        

1.   Psychology  - III    - Ms. S. Swapna Jyothi 
       2.   Psychology  - IV   -  Ms. S. Lavanya 
 
 

1.    Geography – III   -  Dr.Mohd.Akthar Ali 
2.    Geography – IV   -  Dr.V. Karunakar 

 
1. Economics – III   - Mr. Sathish Raikindi 
2. Economics – IV   - Dr. K. Venkataiah 

 
1. Public Administration – III  - Dr. Lakshman 
2. Public Administration – IV  - Dr. M.Manohar 

 
1. History – III   - Dr. T. Venkateshwar Rao / Dr. K. Pandaiah 
2. History – IV   - Dr. K. Govind / Dr Joolu Nageshwar  

 
1 Political Science – III  - Dr. O. Krishna 
2 Political Science – IV  - Dr. K. Veeraiah   

 
1 Sociology – III   - Dr. Someshwar Bonakurthy 
2 Sociology – IV   - Dr. D. Thirupathi / Dr. P. Malathi 

 
 

1 English ML – III   - Dr. E. Upender Rao / Dr. D. Sudarshan 
2 English ML – IV   - Mr. Srinivas Ambati  / Dr. D. Sudarshan 

 
 

1. Science & Civilization  -      
 
  
 

    
  
           DIRECTOR 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 


